
Supplier Customer / Transporter -Copy 

S.No 

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 

1
0
C
2
1
 

1 

5-4-187/3&4. llnd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road 
Secanderabad, TELANGANA-

500003 
|GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1 ZP 

6 

H
-
6
0
S
 

7 

9 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL-
MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana -500051 

Email: minish@modiproperties.com 

Billing Details 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

PAN: AADCMS906D 
GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

Customer Details 

ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1 SgmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 

3 
ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 

Sy.No 19, Mallapur 
Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Rai, 
Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 

Description Of Goods 

ELEC7702-Electrical-Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-1 SqmnmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC9975-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC1811-Electrical-Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper Wie-Yellow color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 
ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 

Warg No 

Shipping Details 

I
N
W
A
F
R
D
 

AODI REAI TY 

t eceved By.. ALLAFDR 
1
6
2
D
S
2
7
?
4
 

RLP 

D
C
 No 

D
C
 Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 
85446020 

Page 1 of 1 

47308 
04 Feb 2026 

20260202042 

02 Feb 2026 Qty 
5.00 
3.00 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
5.00 
4.00| 

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Axfnorised signator 

04/02/26 04:24:54 PM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

