

10821 H-605

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: minish@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADDCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADDCM5906D22ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details	
Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP		Sy.No 19, Mallapur Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076		DC No DC Date	47308 04 Feb 2026
		PO No	20260202042		
		PO Date	02 Feb 2026		

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	5.00
2	ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	3.00
3	ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00
4	ELEC7702-Electrical-Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00
5	ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00
6	ELEC9975-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00
7	ELEC1811-Electrical-Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00
8	ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	5.00
9	ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	4.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Authorised signator

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

